individual items and can range from 0 to 56, with higher scores indicating less
impairment.
Out of a total of 1584 patients enrolled in the initial open-label phase of the study, 567
patients were classified as decliners and were randomized into the 48-week double-blind
treatment phase of the study. Two hundred eighty-seven (287) patients entered the 9.5
mg/24 hours EXELON PATCH treatment group and 280 patients entered the 13.3 mg/24
hours EXELON PATCH treatment group.
Figure 5 illustrates the time course for the mean change from double-blind baseline in
ADCS-IADL scores for each treatment group over the course of the 48-week treatment